Event Rankings

Female - S10 - Short Course - 50m Freestyle - British - 2014 - Open Age Group

Rank Name
1 Callie-Ann Warrington
2 Harriet Pirie
3 Sophie West
4 Zara Mullooly

Rosie Bancroft
6 Emma Cattle
7 Abbie Hampshire
8 Kirsten Pinson
9 Faye Rogers
10 Bethan Eckley
11 Coral Farrell
12 Hasna Hakim
13 Beth Johnston
14 Harriet Dickinson
15 Scarlett Merrell
16 Drew Stables
17 Stephanie Booth
18 Megan Russ
19 Rebecca Lewis
20 Isabel Dean
21 Courtney Sim
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Ranked Club

RTW Monson
T North WP
Gwich Royals
Leeds Uni
Stockport Mo
Team Luton
Skipton
Sherwood
UoAPS

Co Cardiff
Warrington W
Orion

Co Glasgow
Gloucester
BUCS
Cockermouth
Bo Kirklees
Orion

RCT Squad
Leic Peng

Gloucester

YoB

00
91
82
02
95
88
00
98
02
00
01
98
01
97
97
02
03
01
03
04
04

Meet

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014, Gillingham
BUCS Short Course 2014, Sheffield

London Region Disability Swimming Champs, London
BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester

BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs, Luton
Skipton SC Club Gala 2014, Skipton

BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester
Borough of Stockton Sprint Time Trial, Billingham
Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet, Newport

Percy Mason Memorial Gala, Warrington

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships, Sheffield
BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester

BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester

DSE National Junior & Youth Championships, Sheffield
Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet, Carlisle
BOK Xmas Dash, Huddersfield

BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014, Newport

BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester

ASA South West Region Disability Championships, Bristol

Date

06/12/14
15/11/14
05/10/14
22/11114
22/11/14
22/03/14
28/06/14
22/1114
21/12114
19/10/14
29/11/114
02/03/14
22/11/14
22/11/14
02/03/14
29/11/114
14/12/14
22/11/14
21/06/14
22/11/14
26/10/14
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Time
28.13
30.33
30.49
31.44
31.44
31.66
32.09
33.12
33.49
33.54
33.86
34.15
34.34
35.09
35.32
37.88
40.87
42.32
43.35
46.98

1:26.02
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