Event Rankings

Female - S10 - Short Course - 50m Freestyle - British - 2014 - Open Age Group

Rank	Name	Ranked Club	YoB	Meet	Date	Time
1	Callie-Ann Warrington	RTW Monson	00	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014, Gillingham	06/12/14	28.13
2	Harriet Pirie	T North WP	91	BUCS Short Course 2014, Sheffield	15/11/14	30.33
3	Sophie West	Gwich Royals	82	London Region Disability Swimming Champs, London	05/10/14	30.49
4	Zara Mullooly	Leeds Uni	02	BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester	22/11/14	31.44
	Rosie Bancroft	Stockport Mo	95	BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester	22/11/14	31.44
6	Emma Cattle	Team Luton	88	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs, Luton	22/03/14	31.66
7	Abbie Hampshire	Skipton	00	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014, Skipton	28/06/14	32.09
8	Kirsten Pinson	Sherwood	98	BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester	22/11/14	33.12
9	Faye Rogers	UoAPS	02	Borough of Stockton Sprint Time Trial, Billingham	21/12/14	33.49
10	Bethan Eckley	Co Cardiff	00	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet, Newport	19/10/14	33.54
11	Coral Farrell	Warrington W	01	Percy Mason Memorial Gala, Warrington	29/11/14	33.86
12	Hasna Hakim	Orion	98	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships, Sheffield	02/03/14	34.15
13	Beth Johnston	Co Glasgow	01	BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester	22/11/14	34.34
14	Harriet Dickinson	Gloucester	97	BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester	22/11/14	35.09
15	Scarlett Merrell	BUCS	97	DSE National Junior & Youth Championships, Sheffield	02/03/14	35.32
16	Drew Stables	Cockermouth	02	Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet, Carlisle	29/11/14	37.88
17	Stephanie Booth	Bo Kirklees	03	BOK Xmas Dash, Huddersfield	14/12/14	40.87
18	Megan Russ	Orion	01	BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester	22/11/14	42.32
19	Rebecca Lewis	RCT Squad	03	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014, Newport	21/06/14	43.35
20	Isabel Dean	Leic Peng	04	BG Para-Swimming Championships, Manchester	22/11/14	46.98
21	Courtney Sim	Gloucester	04	ASA South West Region Disability Championships, Bristol	26/10/14	1:26.02

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS